
MLS 6531258 Residential

$255,000
2,784 sq ft
4 bedrooms
3 baths

928 3rd Street
Audubon MN 56511

Status: Active

Description:

This 4BD, 3BA, 2,780 sq. ft home is situated on .39 ac and is located just a block North of the Audubon elementary
school on a dead-end street. In 2019 the sellers added a 24x32 heated garage.  Great Eastern views over the open field. 
The home’s unique floorplan allows for great space for working from home. The upstairs can be used as a game room
and family room. There’s plenty of storage with the large storage/pantry located just off the kitchen. Plenty of parking!
Natural Gas! Forced air! Fiber optic!

Additional Details:

Year Built 1992

Lot Acres 0.39

Lot Dimensions 96 x174

Garage Stalls 2

School District 2889

Taxes $2,464

Taxes with Assessments $2,524

Tax Year 2023

Additional Features:

Basement: Block, Crawl Space, Partial, Wood Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas Garage: 2 Heat: Baseboard, Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected 
Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning:  Central Air, Wall Unit(s)

Driving Directions:

Audubon take 4th St N. to Martin St go East to 3rd St. go N. to the property.

Listed By: 
Counselor Realty of Detroit Lakes

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

Call Affinity Real Estate

218-237-3333
info@affinityrealestate.com

Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470

©2024 Acme Webwerks - Affinity Real Estate Inc - Licensed in Minnesota - Brochure v.2021.10.03.1 - 18.223.172.199 - 2024.07.27 11:43:02

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

